
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

85 

41 

9 

67 

14 

37 

99 

80 

10 

Name 

Jr. Livingston 

Randy Acock 

Jr. Strate 

John W. Walbran 

Don Napier 

Charles Hearn 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Stevan Davis 

Sherman Engler 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:48.030 

1:51.531 

1:51.629 

1:56.539 

1:58.964 

1:59.064 

2:00.367 

2:00.958 

In Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

1:48.382 

1:51.955 

1:51.668 

1:57.236 

1:59.552 

1:59.511 

2:00.601 

2:01.213 

2nd Session 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Hometown 

TEN 

Corpus Christi TX 

WNY 

Saint Louis MO 

Greenwood IN 

Houston TX 

Moore SC 

Danielsville GA 

Adger AL 

Region 

251277 

STxB 

1951 

STL 

IND 

Hous 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

Printed: 3/4/2018 9:14:48 AM 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Operating Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park  

Sanction: 18-ST-5473-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Voodoo Le Cinq SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 - F5, FF, FV 

Sunday Race Grid 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 


